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Women 100 Freestyle

Rank  Time AQUA Points Name YoB Team Club Meet Name Meet City Meet Country  Date Tag  Split
1 50.25 1039 CAMPBELL Cate 1992  AUS No Hancock Prospecting 2017 (25m) Adelaide AUS 26/10/2017 H

2 50.31 996 WALSH Gretchen 2003 USA No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 12/12/2024

3 50.49 985 WALSH Gretchen 2003  USA No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 11/12/2024 SF

4 50.58 980 MCKEON Emma 1994  AUS No FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Budapest HUN 09/10/2021

4 50.58 1019 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE No FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Eindhoven NED 11/08/2017

6 50.63 977 GASTALDELLO Beryl 1995 FRA No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 12/12/2024

7 50.67 975 MCKEON Emma 1994  AUS No FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Kazan RUS 30/10/2021

8 50.73 971 DOUGLASS Kate 2001 USA No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 12/12/2024

9 50.77 969 MCKEON Emma 1994  AUS No 16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne AUS 15/12/2022

9 50.77 1008 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE No FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Moscow RUS 03/08/2017

11 50.79 968 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG Yes ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven NED 04/12/2021

12 50.82 966 DOUGLASS Kate 2001  USA No World Aquatics Swimming World Cup 2024 Singapore SGP 02/11/2024

13 50.83 966 DOUGLASS Kate 2001 USA No World Aquatics Swimming World Cup 2025 Carmel USA 12/10/2025

14 50.85 1003 CAMPBELL Cate 1992 AUS No FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Singapore SGP 18/11/2017

15 50.87 963 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG No 16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne AUS 15/12/2022

16 50.91 1005 CAMPBELL Cate 1992 AUS Yes Hancock Prospecting Australia 2015 Sydney AUS 28/11/2015 S
17 50.94 959 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG Yes ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest HUN 21/11/2020 RS
18 50.95 959 DOUGLASS Kate 2001  USA No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 10/12/2024 RS
18 50.95 997 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2017 Copenhagen DEN 15/12/2017

20 50.96 958 MCKEON Emma 1994  AUS No FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Berlin GER 03/10/2021

21 50.98 957 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG No 15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi UAE 18/12/2021

22 50.99 995 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE No FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Singapore SGP 18/11/2017

23 51.00 956 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG No FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Indianapolis USA 05/11/2022

24 51.01 955 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED No FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Budapest HUN 06/10/2018

24 51.01 1085 LENTON Libby 1985 AUS No New Zealand National Championships (25m) Hobart NZL 10/08/2009

26 51.02 955 MCKEON Emma 1994  AUS Yes ISL 2019 Season Budapest HUN 27/10/2019

26 51.02 955 CAMPBELL Cate 1992  AUS Yes ISL 2019 Season Budapest HUN 27/10/2019

26 51.02 993 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE No FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Eindhoven NED 11/08/2017 H

29 51.03 954 MCKEON Emma 1994  AUS Yes Australian National Championships (25m) Sydney AUS 25/08/2022

29 51.03 992 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2017 Copenhagen DEN 15/12/2017

31 51.05 953 MCKEON Emma 1994  AUS Yes ISL Match 8 - 2021 Napoli ITA 19/09/2021

32 51.06 953 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG Yes ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven NED 03/12/2021 RS
33 51.11 950 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG Yes ISL Playoff - Match 14 Eindhoven NED 19/11/2021

34 51.12 949 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG Yes ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 1 Budapest HUN 15/11/2020

35 51.13 949 O'CALLAGHAN Mollie 2004  AUS No World Aquatics Swimming World Cup 2025 Carmel USA 12/10/2025

35 51.13 949 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG Yes ISL Playoff - Match 16 Eindhoven NED 26/11/2021

35 51.13 949 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE No FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Singapore SGP 17/11/2018

38 51.14 948 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 6 Budapest HUN 01/11/2020 RS
38 51.14 948 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED No 14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou CHN 13/12/2018

38 51.14 986 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED No FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Moscow RUS 03/08/2017

41 51.15 948 MCKEON Emma 1994  AUS No FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Doha QAT 23/10/2021

42 51.16 947 GASTALDELLO Beryl 1995 FRA Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 10 Budapest HUN 10/11/2020

43 51.17 947 MCKEON Emma 1994  AUS Yes HP Australian Virtual 2020 (25m) Different Cities AUS 26/11/2020

43 51.17 947 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 1 Budapest HUN 17/10/2020

45 51.18 946 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 1997 HKG Yes ISL Match 8 - 2021 Napoli ITA 19/09/2021

46 51.19 983 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED No FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Eindhoven NED 11/08/2017
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HALSALL Fran

CAMPBELL Cate

SJOESTROEM Sarah

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
SJOESTROEM Sarah
STEENBERGEN Marrit
SJOESTROEM Sarah
SJOESTROEM Sarah
SJOESTROEM Sarah

WEITZEIL Abbey
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
MCKEON Emma

MCKEON Emma

MCKEON Emma
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
HEEMSKERK Femke

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
GASTALDELLO Beryl
SJOESTROEM Sarah
CAMPBELL Cate

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
SJOESTROEM Sarah
SJOESTROEM Sarah

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
SJOESTROEM Sarah

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
DEKKER Inge

MCKEON Emma

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
CAMPBELL Cate

SJOESTROEM Sarah
HEEMSKERK Femke
GASTALDELLO Beryl
GASTALDELLO Beryl
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
MCKEON Emma

HEEMSKERK Femke
CAMPBELL Cate
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
SJOESTROEM Sarah

WILSON Madison

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
HAUGHEY Siobhan

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
WEITZEIL Abbey

SJOESTROEM Sarah
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
ANDERSON Freya
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FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2009

ISL 2019 Season

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018

ISL Match 1-2021

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017

ISL Final - Match 18

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021

ISL 2020 Season - Match 10

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018

ISL 2019 Season

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne

ISL Playoff - Match 13

FINA Swimming World Cup 2013
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018

ISL 2020 Season - Match 6
ISL 2020 Season - Match 5

Singapore
London
Eindhoven
Napoli
Budapest

Beijing
Eindhoven
Kazan
Budapest
Tokyo
London

Eindhoven
Berlin
Singapore
Budapest
Budapest

15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi

FINA Swimming World Cup 2013

ISL Match 8 - 2021
ISL 2020 Season - Match 7

Swedish National Championships (25m)
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022

ISL Playoff - Match 14
ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 1

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2009

ISL Playoff - Match 13
ISL Playoff - Match 14
ISL 2019 Season

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2015

Tokyo
Napoli
Budapest
Stockholm
Toronto
Eindhoven
Budapest
Istanbul
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Lewisville
Netanya

12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL 2020 Season - Final

ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 2
ISL 2020 Season - Match 1
ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018
Hancock Prospecting Australia 2015
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2015

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Las Vegas
Tokyo
Sydney
Netanya

12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

Australian National Championships (25m)

ISL 2020 Season - Final

Sydney
Budapest

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest

ISL Match 9 - 2021
ISL 2020 Season - Final

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018

ISL 2020 Season - Final

ISL 2020 Season - Final

ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 1
ISL 2020 Season - Match 5

Napoli
Budapest
Tokyo
Eindhoven
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

SGP
GBR
NED
ITA
HUN
AUS
CHN
NED
RUS
HUN
JPN
GBR
AUS
NED
GER
SGP
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SWE
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NED
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24/11/2019
30/09/2018
27/08/2021
06/10/2018
15/12/2022
11/11/2017
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10/11/2020
11/11/2018
24/11/2019
14/12/2022
14/11/2021
11/08/2013
17/11/2018
02/11/2020
31/10/2020
18/12/2021
10/11/2013
18/09/2021
06/11/2020
23/11/2014
30/10/2022
19/11/2021
14/11/2020
11/12/2009
13/11/2021
18/11/2021
20/10/2019
04/12/2015
05/12/2014
22/11/2020
16/11/2020
17/10/2020
21/12/2019
11/11/2018
26/11/2015
03/12/2015
05/12/2014
25/08/2022
22/11/2020
12/12/2024
24/09/2021
22/11/2020
11/11/2018
30/09/2018
22/11/2020
21/11/2020
15/11/2020
31/10/2020

SF

SF

RS

RS

RS
RS

RS
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WASICK Katarzyna
SJOESTROEM Sarah
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
SJOESTROEM Sarah

WATTEL Marie

SANCHEZ Kayla

CAMPBELL Cate
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
SJOESTROEM Sarah

MCKEON Emma

MCKEON Emma

COLEMAN Michelle
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
GASTALDELLO Beryl
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
ANDERSON Freya
O'CALLAGHAN Mollie
SJOESTROEM Sarah
SJOESTROEM Sarah

MCKEON Emma
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
HEEMSKERK Femke
SJOESTROEM Sarah
ANDERSON Freya
SJOESTROEM Sarah

WILSON Madison
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
SJOESTROEM Sarah
STEENBERGEN Marrit
GASTALDELLO Beryl
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
SJOESTROEM Sarah
GASTALDELLO Beryl
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
MCKEON Emma

WASICK Katarzyna
HEEMSKERK Femke

OTTESEN Jeanette

DOUGLASS Kate

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
CAMPBELL Cate
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
CAMPBELL Cate

HEEMSKERK Femke
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
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SWE
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SWE
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SWE
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HKG
HKG
GBR
AUS
SWE
SWE
AUS
NED
NED
SWE
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SWE
AUS
NED
NED
SWE
NED
FRA

HKG
NED
SWE
FRA

NED
AUS
POL

NED
DEN
USA
HKG
HKG
AUS
NED
AUS
NED
NED
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No
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No
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ISL Match 7 - 2021 Napoli
SM/JSM (25m) 2015 Helsingborg
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2010 Eindhoven
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2009 Istanbul
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi

French National Championships (25m) Angers
SE Winter Championships (25m) 2018 Sheffield
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Beijing

10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai

ISL Playoff - Match 12 Eindhoven
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Match 9 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 6 - 2021 Napoli
Swedish National Championships (25m) Eskilstuna
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni

ISL Playoff - Match 12 Eindhoven
ISL 2020 Season - Match 7 Budapest
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2019 Glasgow
Australian National Championships (25m) Sydney
ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas
ISL 2019 Season London
ISL Playoff - Match 15 Eindhoven
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Beijing

12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Playoff - Match 12 Eindhoven
ISL 2020 Season - Match 10 Budapest
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Indianapolis
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Eindhoven
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2009 Istanbul

ISL Match 1-2021 Napoli
World Aquatics Swimming World Cup 2025 Carmel
World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
World Aquatics Swimming World Cup 2024 Singapore
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Singapore

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Beijing

ISL 2020 Season - Match 1 Budapest
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan

ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 1 Budapest
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Doha
World Aquatics Swimming World Cup 2024 Singapore
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Berlin

ISL 2020 Season - Match 1 Budapest
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Moscow

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2015 Netanya
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Beijing
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
Swim Cup Amsterdam 2017 Amsterdam

ITA
SWE
NED
TUR
UAE
FRA
GBR
CHN
UAE
NED
QAT
ITA
ITA
SWE

ROU
NED
HUN
GBR
AUS
USA
GBR
NED
CHN
QAT
NED
HUN
UAE
USA
NED
TUR
ITA
USA
HUN
SGP
SGP
CHN
HUN
QAT
NED
RUS
HUN

SGP
GER
HUN
RUS
ISR
CHN
CHN
NED

17/09/2021
08/11/2015
26/11/2010
11/12/2009
16/12/2021
12/12/2019
14/12/2018
11/11/2017
17/12/2010
12/11/2021
04/12/2014
24/09/2021
12/09/2021
17/11/2019
05/12/2014
08/12/2023
11/11/2021
06/11/2020
06/12/2019
25/08/2022
21/12/2019
24/11/2019
21/11/2021
04/11/2018
04/12/2014
12/11/2021
10/11/2020
17/12/2021
05/11/2022
08/08/2013
10/12/2009
27/08/2021
12/10/2025
11/12/2024
02/11/2024
17/11/2018
04/11/2018
17/10/2020
04/12/2014
04/12/2021
05/11/2021
15/11/2020
09/10/2016
02/11/2024
23/10/2022
16/10/2020
03/08/2017
04/12/2015
14/11/2013
13/12/2018
21/10/2017

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

RS

RS

RS
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160
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179
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179
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183
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183
188
188
188
188
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192
192
197
197
199

51.61
51.61
51.61
51.62
51.62
51.62
51.62
51.62
51.63
51.63
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51.64
51.64
51.64
51.64
51.65
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51.68
51.68
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51.68
51.69
51.69
51.69
51.69
51.69
51.70
51.70
51.70
51.70
51.71
51.71
51.71
51.71
51.71
51.72
51.72
51.73

923
923
1034
922
922
959
959
964
921
921
958
921
921
921
921
920
920
920
920
957
963
920
920
920
920
962
919
919
919
962
919
919
919
919
918
918
918
961
961
918
918
918

917
917
917
917
954
917
959
916

MCKEON Emma
MCKEON Emma
HALSALL Fran
KLEPIKOVA Daria
WEITZEIL Abbey

IKEE Rikako
SJOESTROEM Sarah
HEEMSKERK Femke
WEITZEIL Abbey
COMERFORD Mallory
BLUME Pernille

WALSH Gretchen
WEITZEIL Abbey
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
SJOESTROEM Sarah
SJOESTROEM Sarah
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
SMOLIGA Olivia

BONNET Charlotte
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
CAMPBELL Bronte
GASTALDELLO Beryl
HOPKIN Anna

MCKEON Emma
WEITZEIL Abbey
HEEMSKERK Femke
DOUGLASS Kate
GASTALDELLO Beryl
HEEMSKERK Femke
CAMPBELL Cate
KLEPIKOVA Daria
WILSON Madison
CAMPBELL Cate
SANCHEZ Kayla
DOUGLASS Kate
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
WASICK Katarzyna
MANUEL Simone
MCKEON Emma

HOPKIN Anna

WILSON Madison
CONNOLLY Erika

LENTON Libby

WASICK Katarzyna
SEEMANOVA Barbora
GASTALDELLO Beryl
SANCHEZ Kayla

BONNET Charlotte
WILSON Madison
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
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1996
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AUS
AUS
GBR
NAB
USA
JPN

SWE
NED
USA
USA
DEN
USA
USA
HKG
SWE
SWE
HKG
USA
FRA

NED
AUS
FRA

GBR
AUS
USA
NED
USA
FRA

NED
AUS
NAB
AUS
AUS
CAN
USA
HKG
POL

USA
AUS
GBR
AUS
USA
AUS
POL

CZE

FRA

CAN
FRA

AUS
NED
HKG

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

Australian National Championships (25m) Sydney
ISL Playoff - Match 15 Eindhoven
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2009 Stockholm

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest

ISL Match 4 - 2021 Napoli
Tokyo New Year Championships Tokyo
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Doha

Danish National Championships (25m) Copenhagen
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Indianapolis

14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2017 Copenhagen
World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi

ISL Match 3 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2020 Season - Match 9 Budapest
ISL Match 8 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 3 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2017 Copenhagen
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Singapore

12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha
French ELITE Short Course Championships (25m) Montpellier
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni

ISL Match 8 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 2 - 2021 Napoli
45th International Swimming Festiva Aachen
World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Toronto
ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Singapore

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
ISL Match 4 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas
Lausanne Swim Cup Lausanne
World Aquatics Swimming World Cup 2025 Carmel
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Toronto
Mutual of Omaha Duel in the Pool 2015 Indianapolis
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Tokyo

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
ISL Playoff - Match 17
Australian National Championships (25m) Melbourne
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi

Eindhoven

ISL Playoff - Match 17 Eindhoven
ISL 2020 Season - Match 3 Budapest
ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2017 Copenhagen
ISL Match 5 - 2021 Napoli

2015 Dutch Championships Open (25m) Tilburg

World Aquatics Swimming World Cup 2024 Incheon
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16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
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